HENDERSON, LOUISIANA

Mardi Gras Party
Tabasco Tour
Swamp Tour

Plantation Tour
Tadd's Famous Fries
Live Entertainment

1:00-4:00 pm
6:30-7:30 pm
7:30-9:00 pm

MONDAY, DECEMBER 9TH

Registration
Dinner

Mardi Gras Celebration
Bring your beads and mask!

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 10TH

9:00-10:00 am
10:00-11:00 am
11:30 am

12:30-4:00 pm

6:30-9:00 pm

Breakfast
Tech Talk

Load Buses for
Tabasco Factory Tour

Lunch
Tabasco Factory Guided Tour

Dinner & Live Entertainment

Wednesday, December 11th

9:00-10:00 am
10:00-11:00 am

11:00 am
1:00 pm
3:00 pm

6:30-9 pm

Breakfast
Tech Talk
Swamp Tours

Dinner & Live Entertainment

Thursday, December 12th

9:00-10:00 am
10:30-11:00 am

12:30-4:30 pm
5:00-6:30 pm
7:00 pm

Breakfast

Load Buses for
Plantation Tours

Rosedown & Myrtles Tours
Dinner at Myrtles
Departure

Friday, December 13th

8:00-10:00 am
10:00 am

Continental Breakfast
Departure



